COCKTAILS
COCTELES

CLASSIC/CLASICO

AMERICANO 14¢€

Campari, red vermouth, soda / Campari, ver-
muth rojo, soda

BLOODY MARY 14¢€

Vodka and tomato juice / Vodka y zumo de
tomate

CAIPIRINHA 14€

Cachacga, lime juice and sugar / Cachaga,
zumo de limay aztcar

CAIPIROSKA 14¢€

Cachaga, lime juice and sugar / Vodka, zumo
delimay azucar

COSMOPOLITAN 14€

Vodka, cranberry juice and Cointreau / Vodka,
zumo de ardndanos y Cointreau

DAIQUIRI 14¢€

White rum, lime juice and sugar syrup
(Available with mango, strawberry, passion
fruit)

Ron blanco, zumo de limay jarabe de azucar
(Disponible de mango, fresa, fruta de la pas-
sion)

DARK ‘N’ STORMY 14¢€
Dark rum, ginger beer and lime juice

Ron oscuro, ginger beer y zumo de lima

DRY MARTINI 14€

Gin and dry vermouth / Ginebra y vermuth
seco



ESPRESSO MARTINI 14€

Vodka, Kahlta sugar syrup and espresso
Vodka, Kahlua, sirope de azlcary café

GIN FIZZ 14¢€

Gin, lemon juice and soda / Ginebra, zumo de
limény soda

LONG ISLAND 14¢€

Gin, vodka, rum, tequila, Cointreau, lime juice
and cola
Ginebra, vodka, ron, tequila, Cointreau, zumo
delimay Cola

MARGARITA 14¢€

White tequila, triple sec and lime juice
Tequila blanco, triple secy zumo de lima

MOJITO 14¢€

White rum, lime juice, spearmint and soda
Ron blanco, zumo de lima, hierbabuenay soda

MOSCOW MULE 14¢€

Vodka, lime juice and ginger beer / Vodka,
zumo de limay ginger beer

NEGRONI 14€

Gin, vermouth and Campari / Ginebra, ver-
mouth y Campari

OLD FASHIONED 14¢€

Bourbon whiskey, angostura and sugar / Whis-
ky bourbon, angostura y azucar

PINA COLADA 14¢€

White rum, pineapple juice and coconut cream
Ron Blanco, zumo de pifa y crema de coco



AYSLA COCKTAILS

SABA CHIPOTLE 16¢€

Tequila, smoked Mezcal, celery bitter, grape-
fruit and Séller orange soda

Tequila macerado en chile chipotle, mezcal
ahumado, bitter de apio, soda de pomeloy
naranjas de Soller

KIMPTON SUNSET 16€

Fresh basil, Gin Roku, orange juice, Sake, choc-
olate bitte

Albahaca, Gin Roku, zumo de naranja, Sake,
bitter de cacao

SMOKE FASHIONED 16¢€
Spearmint, Talisker whisky, honey water

Hierbabuena, whisky Talisker, agua de miel

NAPOLEON 16¢€

Courvoisier Cognac,red vermouth, Amontilla-
do wine, lime juice, soda water

Cognac Courvoisier, vermut rojo, vino Amontil-
lado, zumo de lima, soda

SAWAAY DE CITRICOS 16¢€

Shochu, Sake, grapefruit juice, Séller orange
juice and yuzu

Sochu, Sake, zumo de pomelo, naranja de
Séllery yuzu

AYSLA COLADA 16¢€
Bourbon, peanut butter, coconut milk, pineap-
ple juice, lime juice
Bourbon, crema de cacahuete, pure y leche de
coco, zumo de pifa, zumo de lima



MOCKTAILS
SIN ALCOHOL

SOMBRA EN VERANO 10¢€
Watermelon, peppermint, miel, elderflower,
lime
Sandia natural, poleo menta, miel, flor de
sauco, lima

SAN FRANCISCO 10€
Fresh Orange juice, pineapple, peach, grana-
dine
Zumos de naranja, pifia, melocotén y granad-
ina

MOJITO DE CHOCOLATE BLANCO 10¢€

Peppermint, lime, chocolate, soda water /
Hierbabuena, lima, chocolate, soda

CARIBBEAN VICE 10€

Mango puree, coconut, lime juice / Pure de
mango, coco, pina, zumo de lima

SHIRLEY TEMPLE 8¢€

Sprite, orange juice, grenadine / Sprite, zumo
de naranja, granadina

VIRGIN GIN TONIC 10¢€
Aromatic analcoholic gin, tonic water, dehy-
drated orange
Ginebra sin alcohol especiada, ténica, naranja
desidratada



APERITIF/ APERITIVO

Aperol 8€
Campari 8€
Ricard Pastis 8€
Martini Bianco 8€
Martini Rosso 8€
Martini Dry 8€
Martni Fiero 8€
Muntaner Rojo /Blanco 8€
Yzaguirre Reserva Rojo 8€
VODKA
Crystal Head 14€
Absolut 12€
Greey Goose 14€
Ciroc 12€
Ciroc Red Berry 14€
Belvedere 12€
Finlandia 12€
Tito’s 12€
RUM
Barcelo Afejo 12€
Brugal afiejo superior 12€
Ron Matusalem 15 Anos 12€
Havana 3 10€
Havana 7 12€
Diplomatico Mantuano 12€
Diplomatico Reserva 12€
Captain Morgan 10€
Don Papa 7 Afos 12€
Don Papa 10 Afos 14€
Flor De Cana 14€
Zacapa Solera 23 16€

WHISKY/WHISKEY

Scotch

Jw Red Label 12€
Jw Black Label 14€
Cardhu 12€
Macalan 12 Double Cask 16€
Macalan 15 22€
Glenmorangie 10€
Glenmorangie QR 14 16€
Talisker 10 16€
Laphroaig 10 16€
Lagavullin 16€

Bourbon y Tennessee

Jack Daniels 12€
Bullet Rye 95 12€
Maker’s Mark 16€

Canadienses | Canadians
Canadian Club 10€

Japoneses | Japanese
Yamazakura Blended 56 16€
Hibiki Harmony Suntory 22¢€



Dry Gins

Bombay Sapphire
Seagrams
Edinburgh
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10
Martin Millers
Bulldog
Sipsmiths

Especiadas y florales
Gin roku

Gin mare

Malfy

Nordes

Monkey 47
Cabraboc
Xoriguer

Gin raw

Citadelle

Gvine

Hendricks
Hendrick neptunia

Afrutadas

Brockmans

Whitley neill raspberry
Mombasa de fresa

TEQUILA

Patrén Blanco

Don Julio 1942

Patron Reposado

Mezcal Danzantes Casamigos

BRANDY

Carlos llI

Carlos |

1866

Muntaner 30 anos

Suau 50 reserva privada

COGNAC

Martell Xo
Courvoiser Vsop
Remy Martin Vsop
Hennessy Vs

Luis Xiii Remy Martin

OPORTO

Sandeman white

Messias 40 years old tawny
Graham's 20 years old tawny
Noval 10 years old tawny

12€
12€
12€
12€
12€
12€
14€
14€

12€
14€
12€
14€
14€
12€
12€
14€
12€
12€
14€
14€

14€
12€
12€

14€
18€
14€
14€

12€
16€
18€
20€
25€

35€
16€
16€
16€
530€

6€
12€
16€
22€



LICORES & DIGESTIVOS/
LIQUORS & DIGESTIFS

Amaretto Disaronno 9€
Averna 8€
Fernet Branca 9€
Baileys 8€
Frangelico 8€
Tia Maria 8€
Cointreau 9€
Drambuie 9€
Kahlua 8€
Licor 43 8€
Pimms N 1 10€
Malibu 8€
luxardo maraschino 9€
Limoncello Villa Massa 9€
Pacharan Baines Oro 9€
Cachaca 9€
Sambuca Molinari 9€
Grappa Nonnino Friulana 9€
Grappa Sibona Reserva Madeira 9€
Hierba Dulce 8€
Hierba Mixta Tunel 8€
Hierba Seca Tunel 8€

ESPIRITUOSOS SIN ALCOHOL
NON ALCOHOLIC SPIRITS

Seedlip 10€
Tanqueray 12€

CERVEZA/BEER

Alambra

Draft Beer/Cana 30 Cl 5€

Draft Beer/Cafa 50 Cl 7€
Alambra 1925 6€
Corona 7€
Estrella Galicia 1906 Red 6€
Estrella Galicia 00 6€
Estrella Galicia Sin Gluten 6€
Peroni 7€
Erdinger hefe hell 8€
sapporo 7€

Asahi 7€



COFFEE / CAFE

Espresso

Double Espresso | Espresso doble
White coffee | Cortado

Black coffee | Americano

Latte | Cafe Con Leche
Cappuccino

Latte Macchiato

Chocolate

Carajillo

Teas | Infusiones

REFRESCOS/SOFT DRINKS

Mineral water 1L | Agua sin gas
Mineral water 50 cl | Agua sin gas
Sparkling water 50 cl | Agua con gas
Coca cola/Coca Cola zero 23,7 cl
Sprite 23,7 cl

Fanta naranja/limén 23, 7 cl

Nestea limon 30 cl

Gingerale 20 cl

Ginger beer 20 cl

Fever Tree indian tonic 20 cl

Fever Tree light/orange/lemon 20 cl
Aquarius naranja/limén 30 cl

Red bull 25 cl

Juices | Zumos

Fresh orange juice | zumo de naranja natural

3€
5€
4€
4€
5€
5€
5€
5€
5€
5€

6€
5€
6€
4€
4€
4€
5€
4€
4€
4€
4€
5€
4€
5€



WINE BY THE GLASS
VINOS POR COPAS

CAVA & CHAMPANE

Ars collecta codorniu blanc de blancs 2020
Chardonnay, xarel-lo - Parellada/cava

Ars collecta codorniu grand rose 2020
Pinot noir, xarel-lo - Trepat/cava

Franciacorta del bosco

cuvée prestige 2021

Chardonnay, pinot noir, pinot blanc
Franciacorta

Perrier Jouét - grant brut 2020
Chardonnay, pinot meunier, pinot noir

Perrier Jouét - blason rose 2020
pinot noir, chardonnay, pinot meunier

WHITE & ROSE
BLANCOS & ROSADOS

Peces De Ciudade Verdejo Ecologico 2020
Verdejo/Rueda

Oro de castilla sauvignon blanc 2020
Sauvignon blanc/Rueda

Albarino Goda 2018
Albarino/Rias Raixas

Cloudy Bay chardonnay 2018
Chardonnay/Marlborough

Quinta de aves 2018
cabernet franc, graciano/Campo Calatrava

Owner’s edition rosado 2020
Tempranillo, monastrell, shiraz, merlot
Mallorca

Chateau Pigoudet premiére rose 2020
Cabernet sauvignon, grenache, syrah,
cinsault/Cotes de Provence

6€

8€

12€

15€

12€

6€

6€

8€

12€

6€

8€

12€



RED & SWEET
TINTOS & DULCES

Oro De Castilla Crianza 2018
Tempranillo/Ribera del Duero

Quinta De Aves Coupage 2016
Tempranillo, merlot, cabernet franc,
graciano/Campo Calatrava

Piedra negra malbec reserve 2020
Malbec/Mendoza

Toso Moscato D'asti Blanco 2020
Moscatel/Piemonte

Celler el Masroig xarada mistela negre 2022
Carinyena/ Montsant, Cataluia

Tokaj Oremus Mandolas seco 2011
Furmint/ Tokaj-hegyalja, Hungria

Sitta albarifio dulce nana 2014
Albarino/Rias Baixas

SAKE & SOJU
BY THE BOTTLE
SAKE Y SOJU POR BOTELLA

Honjozo Karatamba 720 ml

Ginrei Gassan junmai daiginjo 720 ml
Shogun 180 ml

Kubota Senju ginjo 300 ml

Yamato Shizuku 300 ml

Soju Chum Churum 360 ml

8€

6€

8€

6€

6€

15€

18€

38€
90€
18€
27€
36€
20€



